
Company Name Branch Name Contact Name Contact Phone Email Address

A&H Engineering BRISBANE Brett ASHFORD 0405 844 682 brett.ashford@ahed.com.au

AECOM Australia Pty Ltd TOWNSVILLE Desmond Pereira 07 4729 5500 townsville@aecom.com

ARUP Australia Pty Ltd FORTITUDE VALLEY Dorothy Mao 07 3023 6000 bnecivilelec@arup.com

Ampflo Pty Ltd MURARRIE David Flack 07 3372 9280 projects@ampflo.com.au

Anderson Consulting Engineers 
Pty Ltd

ROCKHAMPTON Grant Anderson 07 4927 2077 admin@andersonce.com.au

Arcadis Australia Pacific Pty Ltd MELBOURNE Luis Rivero 
COLMENARES

03 8623 4177 aap-power@arcadis.com

Ashburner Francis Pty Ltd TOOWOOMBA Brian Kenny 07 4512 6077 Briank@ashburnerfrancis.com.a
u

Aurecon Australia Pty Ltd CAIRNS Sue Hickling 07 4019 6400 street.lighting@aurecongroup.c
om

Auspower Connect Pty Ltd BUDDINA John McKenna 0419 707 166 projects@auspowerconnect.co
m.au

Electrical Reticulation Design 
Services Pty Ltd

MORNINGSIDE Shay Quinn 07 3518 3103 admin@erds.com.au

Electro Technical Consultants 
Pty Ltd

TARINGA Max Gosden 07 3871 1139 admin@electro.net.au

GHD Pty Ltd TOWNSVILLE Joel Cox 07 4720 0420 publiclighting@ghd.com

Harrison Infrastructure Group 
Pty Ltd

TOOWOOMBA Adrian Bidgood 07 4639 4188 adrian.bidgood@hig.com.au

HyEnergy Solutions Pty Ltd MURRARIE Brett Hyland 0419 875 802 admin@hyenergysolutions.com.
au

J&P Richardson Industries Pty 
Ltd

WACOL Steve Harte 07 3271 2911 steven.harte@jpr.com.au

MDA Consulting Engineers Pty 
Ltd

SURFERS PARADISE Vaughan Oxenford 07 5592 0222 info@mdaengineers.com.au

Millwell Services Pty Ltd ALEXANDER 
HEADLANDS

Peter Jansen 07 5479 1368 admin@millwell.com.au

Omexom WACOL Steven Harte 07 3399 8117 steven.harte@omexom.com.au

Peter Eustace & Associates Pty 
Ltd

NERANG Aaron Pruss 07 5596 1425 mail@petereustace.com.au; 
urd@pece.com.au

Robin Russell & Associates Pty 
Ltd

STAFFORD Robin Russell 07 3872 5555 jc@robrus.com.au

Roesner and Hamilton 
Consulting Engineers Pty Ltd

NERANG Daniel Roesner 0404 308 867 daniel.roesner@roesnerandham
ilton.com

SMEC Australia Pty Ltd SOUTH BRISBANE Paul Doig paul.doig@smec.com

SPA Consulting Engineers 
(QLD) Pty Ltd

CAIRNS David Pruss; Aaron 
Pruss;

(07) 5596 1425 urd@pece.com.au; 
admin@spaconsulting.com.au;
mikaelas@spaconsulting.com.a
u

UDCS Consulting Pty Ltd ENOGGERA Craig Bryant 07 3260 6009 admin@udcs.net.au

VMI Engineering MACKAY Glen Noble 0455 043 077 glen@vmieng.com.au

Webb Australia Group (QLD) 
Pty Ltd

TOOWONG Robert Smith 07 3870 4900 brisbane@webbaustralia.com.a
u

Wide Bay Energy Group Pty Ltd HERVEY BAY Joseph Rustom 07 4194 0057 info@widebayenergygroup.com
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